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Women / 5 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laura MacKenzie5056
Gold Star

9.100 9.075 9.0009.300 36.475
7T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Sofia Farinas5051
Gold Star

9.500 9.275 9.0758.500 36.350
1 1 10 2T 2 

2 

Sydney Foon5040
Edge

9.300 8.800 9.2259.000 36.325
2T 4 4T 1 3 

3 

Gwyneth Simard5049
Galaxy

9.300 8.600 9.0759.050 36.025
2T 6 3 2T 4 

4 

Xanthea Reuss5071
Galaxy

9.250 8.625 8.6259.125 35.625
4T 5 2 8 5 

5 

Emily Kimball5005
CSC - Race

9.250 8.925 8.8758.000 35.050
4T 3 12T 6 6 

6 

Catie Missey5008
CSC - Race

9.125 8.300 8.4509.000 34.875
6 7 4T 11 7 

7 

Makenzie Templeman5023
Champion

9.000 7.550 8.5758.750 33.875
10T 13 7 9 8 

8 

Ashleigh Abe5001
CSC - Race

8.650 7.900 8.7508.425 33.725
12 10T 11 7 9 

9 

Katherine Dedrickson5068
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.100 8.3258.000 33.475
9 8 12T 12 10 

10 

Jersey Frost5030
Clovis

9.000 8.000 7.5008.650 33.150
10T 9 9 14 11 

11 

Maya Nissan5063
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 6.700 8.5508.700 32.450
14 14 8 10 12 

12 

McKenna Chaney5026
Clovis

9.100 7.900 7.9507.300 32.250
7T 10T 14 13 13 

13 

Maren Elardo5004
CSC - Race

8.625 0.000 8.9758.775 26.375
13 15 6 5 14 

14 

Madison Kimber5006
CSC - Race

0.000 7.775 0.0000.000 7.775
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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